Brussels Livestock Bred Cow Sale - Jan. 24, 2026

Saturday, January 24, 2026 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 1 ID DLMS Online
3 170 Tag 170 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon .| S 1 Cow Scott Sumsion Brussels
Sumsion ON
4 171 Tag 171 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon .| S 1 Cow Scott Sumsion Brussels
Sumsion ON
5 172 Tag 172 - RWF Cow Bred: 6 mon .| S 1 Cow Scott Sumsion Brussels
Sumsion ON
6 173 Tag 173 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon .| S 1 Cow Scott Sumsion Brussels
Sumsion ON
7 174 Tag 174 - Gold Cow Bred: 7 mon .| S 1 Cow Scott Sumsion Brussels
Sumsion ON
8 51 Tag 51 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 7 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
9 53 Tag 53 - Char Cow Bred: 7 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
10 50 Tag 50 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
11 58 Tag 58 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
12 45 Tag 45 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
13 47 Tag 47 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
14 43 Tag 43 - Grey Cow Bred: 7 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
15 38 Tag 38 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
16 41 Tag 41 - Grey Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
17 56 Tag 56 - Gold Cow Bred: 3 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
18 39 Tag 39 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
19 48 Tag 48 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
20 40 Tag 40 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 5 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
21 46 Tag 46 - Grey Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
22 49 Tag 49 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
23 55 Tag 55 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
24 57 Tag 57 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON
25 44 Tag 44 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon | C 1 Cow Clarence Chrisholm Brussels
Chrisholm ON




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

42

52

54

72

81

84

76

82

73

77

79

74

78

80

83

75

92

100

87

96

97

88

168

86

98

95

93

Tag 42 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | C
Chrisholm

Tag 52 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon | C
Chrisholm

Tag 54 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon | C
Chrisholm

Tag 72 - Sim Cow Bred: 2 mon | Temisca

Tag 81 - Sim Cow Bred: 4 mon | Temisca

Tag 84 - Sim Cow Bred: 6 mon | Temisca

Tag 76 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon | Temisca

Tag 82 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon-bred Sim |
Temisca

Tag 73 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | Temisca

Tag 77 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon | Temisca

Tag 79 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon | Temisca

Tag 74 - Sim Cow Bred: 4 mon | Temisca

Tag 78 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon | Temisca

Tag 80 - Red Cow Bred: 2 mon | Temisca

Tag 83 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon | Temisca

Tag 75 - Sim Cow Bred: open | Temisca
Tag 92 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 100 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 87 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 96 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 97 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 88 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 168 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 86 - Grey WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon |
T Dwyer

Tag 98 - Gold WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon |
T Dwyer

Tag 95 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 93 - RWF 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

Clarence Chrisholm

Clarence Chrisholm

Clarence Chrisholm

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Temisca Ranch

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

99

166

89

167

94

165

91

161

162

163

90

164

65

69

64

67

169

63

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

Tag 99 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 166 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 89 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 167 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 94 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 165 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 91 - Gold WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon |
T Dwyer

Tag 161 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 162 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 163 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 90 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 164 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 65 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon | M&C
Farms

Tag 69 - Sim Cow Bred: 7 mon | M&C
Farms

Tag 64 - Gold Cow Bred: 8+mon | M&C

Farms

Tag 67 - Gold Cow Bred: 8+mon | M&C

Farms

Tag 169 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon | T
Dwyer

Tag 63 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon | M&C
Farms

Tag 377 - BWF pairs Bred: open | E

Tag 378 - Blk pairs Bred

Schieman

:2mon | E
Schieman

Tag 379 - Blk pairs Bred: open | E

Tag 380 - Blk pairs Bred

Tag 381 - Blk pairs Bred

Schieman

:2mon | E
Schieman

:1mon | E
Schieman

Tag 382 - Blk pairs Bred: open | E

Tag 383 - BWF pairs Bred

Schieman

:2mon | E
Schieman

Tag 384 - Speck pairs Bred: open | E

Schieman

Tag 385 - Blk pairs Bred: open | E
Schieman

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

2nd-3rd
Calvers

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

2nd-3rd
Calvers

Cow

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

pairs

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

Terry Dwyer

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

Terry Dwyer

M&C Farms

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Emily Schieman

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

FrankenPair

191

192

190

193

169

388

387

203

177

180

176

181

179

182

178

183

187

184

185

186

59

60

85

188

189

62

Tag FrankenPair - Char Pair Bred: |
FrankenF

Tag 191 - Char Cow Bred: 2 mon |
FrankenF

Tag 192 - Char Cow Bred: 3 mon |
FrankenF

Tag 190 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon |
FrankenF

Tag 193 - Speck Cow Bred: 6 mon |
FrankenF

Tag 169 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon | FrankenF

Tag 388 - Grey w/ Blk bull Pair | M Franken
Tag 387 - Red w/ Red hfr calf Pair | M
Franken

Tag 203 - blk Cow Bred: 8 mon | M
Franken

Tag 177 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 180 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 176 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 181 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 179 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 182 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon | H
Bowman

Tag 178 - Gold Cow Bred: open | H
Bowman

Tag 183 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon | B Jantzi

Tag 187 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | B Jantzi

Tag 184 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | B Jantzi

Tag 185 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | B Jantzi

Tag 186 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | B Jantzi

Tag 59 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon | J Taylor

Tag 60 - Red Cow Bred: 2 mon | J Taylor
Tag 85 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon | C
Charlton

Tag 188 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon | A
Murphy

Tag 189 - Red Limo Cow Bred: 3 mon | A
Murphy

Tag 62 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon | B
McCullough

Pair

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Pair

Pair

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Franken Farms

Franken Farms

Franken Farms

Franken Farms

Franken Farms

Franken Farms

Mike Franken

Mike Franken

Mike Franken

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Harvey Bowman

Brandon Jantzi

Brandon Jantzi

Brandon Jantzi

Brandon Jantzi

Brandon Jantzi

Jeremy Taylor

Jeremy Taylor

Cameron Charlton

Austin Murphy

Austin Murphy

Brian McCullough

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON



Tag 61 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon | B

107 61 McCullough
108 196 Tag 196 - Char Cow Bred: 6 mon | A Zehr
109 197 Tag 197 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon | A Zehr
110 202 Tag 202 - Char Cow Bred: 3 mon | Ryan
Frey

111 201 Tag 201 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 2 mon |
Ryan Frey

112 199 Tag 199 - RWF Cow Bred: 3 mon | M
Finaldi

113 200 Tag 200 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon | M Finaldi
Tag 194 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 3 mon |

114 194 Schaefer LC
115 195 Tag 195 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon | Schaefer
LC

116 175 Tag 175 - Roan Cow Bred: 3 mon | M
Kuepfer

117 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
118 204 Tag 204 - Speckled Park 2 YO Bull | A
Gerrestsen

119 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand
120 66 Tag 66 - Herf Cow Bred: open | M&C
Farms

121 68 Tag 68 - Blk Cow Bred: open | M&C Farms
122 70 Tag 70 - Speck Cow Bred: open | M&C
Farms

123 71 Tag 71 - Blk Cow Bred: open | M&C Farms
124  Thanks Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

ADDED LOT

2 year old
Bull

ADDED LOT

Cow

Cow

Cow

Cow

Thanks

Brian McCullough

Arden Zehr

Arden Zehr

Ryan Frey

Ryan Frey

Mike Finaldi Cattle Co.

Mike Finaldi Cattle Co.

Schaefer Land & Cattle
Co.

Schaefer Land & Cattle
Co.

Martin Kuepfer

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Anthony Gerrestsen

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

M&C Farms

Thanks

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Brussels
ON

Online

Total Head: 124




