

Brussels Livestock Bred Cow Sale - Jan. 24, 2026

Saturday, January 24, 2026 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	170	Tag 170 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon S Sumsion	1	Cow	Scott Sumsion	Brussels ON
4	171	Tag 171 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon S Sumsion	1	Cow	Scott Sumsion	Brussels ON
5	172	Tag 172 - RWF Cow Bred: 6 mon S Sumsion	1	Cow	Scott Sumsion	Brussels ON
6	173	Tag 173 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon S Sumsion	1	Cow	Scott Sumsion	Brussels ON
7	174	Tag 174 - Gold Cow Bred: 7 mon S Sumsion	1	Cow	Scott Sumsion	Brussels ON
8	51	Tag 51 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
9	53	Tag 53 - Char Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
10	50	Tag 50 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
11	58	Tag 58 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
12	45	Tag 45 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
13	47	Tag 47 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
14	43	Tag 43 - Grey Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
15	38	Tag 38 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
16	41	Tag 41 - Grey Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
17	56	Tag 56 - Gold Cow Bred: 3 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
18	39	Tag 39 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
19	48	Tag 48 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
20	40	Tag 40 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 5 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
21	46	Tag 46 - Grey Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
22	49	Tag 49 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
23	55	Tag 55 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
24	57	Tag 57 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
25	44	Tag 44 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON

26	42	Tag 42 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
27	52	Tag 52 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
28	54	Tag 54 - Red Cow Bred: 7 mon C Chrisholm	1	Cow	Clarence Chrisholm	Brussels ON
29	72	Tag 72 - Sim Cow Bred: 2 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
30	81	Tag 81 - Sim Cow Bred: 4 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
31	84	Tag 84 - Sim Cow Bred: 6 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
32	76	Tag 76 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
33	82	Tag 82 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon-bred Sim Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
34	73	Tag 73 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
35	77	Tag 77 - Sim Cow Bred: 5 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
36	79	Tag 79 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
37	74	Tag 74 - Sim Cow Bred: 4 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
38	78	Tag 78 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
39	80	Tag 80 - Red Cow Bred: 2 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
40	83	Tag 83 - Blk Cow Bred: 5 mon Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
41	75	Tag 75 - Sim Cow Bred: open Temisca	1	Cow	Temisca Ranch	Brussels ON
42	92	Tag 92 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
43	100	Tag 100 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
44	87	Tag 87 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
45	96	Tag 96 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
46	97	Tag 97 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
47	88	Tag 88 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
48	168	Tag 168 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
49	86	Tag 86 - Grey WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
50	98	Tag 98 - Gold WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
51	95	Tag 95 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
52	93	Tag 93 - RWF 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON

53	99	Tag 99 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
54	166	Tag 166 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
55	89	Tag 89 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
56	167	Tag 167 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
57	94	Tag 94 - Char 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
58	165	Tag 165 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
59	91	Tag 91 - Gold WF 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
60	161	Tag 161 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
61	162	Tag 162 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 6 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
62	163	Tag 163 - Grey 2/3 Clver Bred: 5 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
63	90	Tag 90 - Gold 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
64	164	Tag 164 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
65	65	Tag 65 - Gold Cow Bred: 6 mon M&C Farms	1	Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
66	69	Tag 69 - Sim Cow Bred: 7 mon M&C Farms	1	Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
67	64	Tag 64 - Gold Cow Bred: 8+mon M&C Farms	1	Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
68	67	Tag 67 - Gold Cow Bred: 8+mon M&C Farms	1	Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
69	169	Tag 169 - Blk 2/3 Clver Bred: 4 mon T Dwyer	1	2nd-3rd Calvers	Terry Dwyer	Brussels ON
70	63	Tag 63 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon M&C Farms	1	Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
71	377	Tag 377 - BWF pairs Bred: open E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
72	378	Tag 378 - Blk pairs Bred: 2 mon E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
73	379	Tag 379 - Blk pairs Bred: open E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
74	380	Tag 380 - Blk pairs Bred: 2 mon E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
75	381	Tag 381 - Blk pairs Bred: 1 mon E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
76	382	Tag 382 - Blk pairs Bred: open E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
77	383	Tag 383 - BWF pairs Bred: 2 mon E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
78	384	Tag 384 - Speck pairs Bred: open E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON
79	385	Tag 385 - Blk pairs Bred: open E Schieman	1	pairs	Emily Schieman	Brussels ON

80	FrankenPair	Tag FrankenPair - Char Pair Bred: FrankenF	1 Pair	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
81	191	Tag 191 - Char Cow Bred: 2 mon FrankenF	1 Cow	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
82	192	Tag 192 - Char Cow Bred: 3 mon FrankenF	1 Cow	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
83	190	Tag 190 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon FrankenF	1 Cow	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
84	193	Tag 193 - Speck Cow Bred: 6 mon FrankenF	1 Cow	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
85	169	Tag 169 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon FrankenF	1 Cow	Franken Farms	Brussels ON
86	388	Tag 388 - Grey w/ Blk bull Pair M Franken	1 Pair	Mike Franken	Brussels ON
87	387	Tag 387 - Red w/ Red hfr calf Pair M Franken	1 Pair	Mike Franken	Brussels ON
88	203	Tag 203 - blk Cow Bred: 8 mon M Franken	1 Cow	Mike Franken	Brussels ON
89	177	Tag 177 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
90	180	Tag 180 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
91	176	Tag 176 - Gold Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
92	181	Tag 181 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
93	179	Tag 179 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
94	182	Tag 182 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
95	178	Tag 178 - Gold Cow Bred: open H Bowman	1 Cow	Harvey Bowman	Brussels ON
96	183	Tag 183 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon B Jantzi	1 Cow	Brandon Jantzi	Brussels ON
97	187	Tag 187 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon B Jantzi	1 Cow	Brandon Jantzi	Brussels ON
98	184	Tag 184 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon B Jantzi	1 Cow	Brandon Jantzi	Brussels ON
99	185	Tag 185 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon B Jantzi	1 Cow	Brandon Jantzi	Brussels ON
100	186	Tag 186 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon B Jantzi	1 Cow	Brandon Jantzi	Brussels ON
101	59	Tag 59 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon J Taylor	1 Cow	Jeremy Taylor	Brussels ON
102	60	Tag 60 - Red Cow Bred: 2 mon J Taylor	1 Cow	Jeremy Taylor	Brussels ON
103	85	Tag 85 - Red Cow Bred: 6 mon C Charlton	1 Cow	Cameron Charlton	Brussels ON
104	188	Tag 188 - Blk Cow Bred: 4 mon A Murphy	1 Cow	Austin Murphy	Brussels ON
105	189	Tag 189 - Red Limo Cow Bred: 3 mon A Murphy	1 Cow	Austin Murphy	Brussels ON
106	62	Tag 62 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon B McCullough	1 Cow	Brian McCullough	Brussels ON

107	61	Tag 61 - Blk Cow Bred: 7 mon B McCullough	1 Cow	Brian McCullough	Brussels ON
108	196	Tag 196 - Char Cow Bred: 6 mon A Zehr	1 Cow	Arden Zehr	Brussels ON
109	197	Tag 197 - Char Cow Bred: 5 mon A Zehr	1 Cow	Arden Zehr	Brussels ON
110	202	Tag 202 - Char Cow Bred: 3 mon Ryan Frey	1 Cow	Ryan Frey	Brussels ON
111	201	Tag 201 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 2 mon Ryan Frey	1 Cow	Ryan Frey	Brussels ON
112	199	Tag 199 - RWF Cow Bred: 3 mon M Finaldi	1 Cow	Mike Finaldi Cattle Co.	Brussels ON
113	200	Tag 200 - Blk Cow Bred: 6 mon M Finaldi	1 Cow	Mike Finaldi Cattle Co.	Brussels ON
114	194	Tag 194 - Gold WF Cow Bred: 3 mon Schaefer LC	1 Cow	Schaefer Land & Cattle Co.	Brussels ON
115	195	Tag 195 - Blk Cow Bred: 2 mon Schaefer LC	1 Cow	Schaefer Land & Cattle Co.	Brussels ON
116	175	Tag 175 - Roan Cow Bred: 3 mon M Kuepfer	1 Cow	Martin Kuepfer	Brussels ON
117	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
118	204	Tag 204 - Speckled Park 2 YO Bull A Gerrestsen	1 2 year old Bull	Anthony Gerrestsen	Brussels ON
119	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1 ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
120	66	Tag 66 - Herf Cow Bred: open M&C Farms	1 Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
121	68	Tag 68 - Blk Cow Bred: open M&C Farms	1 Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
122	70	Tag 70 - Speck Cow Bred: open M&C Farms	1 Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
123	71	Tag 71 - Blk Cow Bred: open M&C Farms	1 Cow	M&C Farms	Brussels ON
124	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1 Thanks	Thanks	Online

Total Head: 124